Installment Card Availment Form

By providing the information below, I hereby agree for my BDO Installment Card cash availment to be processed under the following rate and term:

I. Customer Information:

Name (as it appears on the BDO Installment Card)

Home Phone Number: Mobile Number:	
Email Address:	
II. Cash Availment Details: BDO Installment Card No.: XXXX XXX XXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXXX XXX	
Amount (P):	
Term (months): □6 □12 □18 □24 □36	
Monthly Add-on Rate:	
Monthly Amortization (P):	
Remarks:	
III. BDO Account Details:	
I request that proceeds from the cash availment, if approved, be credited to below BDO Current/Savings Account:	
Name (as indicated under the BDO Current/Savings Account)	
BDO Current/Savings Account Number*	
*Indicate the account number where the funds will be credited	

Account must be under BDO Installment Cardholder's name.



Date

I acknowledge that the cash availment application will only be processed with an approved BDO Installment Card with sufficient available credit limit.

I acknowledge that BDO has the absolute and exclusive right to adjust my credit limit to an amount determined by the bank and/or to approve/decline my cash availment application. The continued use of my BDO Installment Card shall be construed as acceptance of the adjusted credit limit, if offered, the Cash Availment Terms and Conditions, and the Terms and Conditions Governing the Issuance and Use of BDO Installment Card.

I acknowledge that BDO may update my account information with the information provided in this form.

Name of Client

(Signature over Printed Name)

Original copy in Branch File		
FOR BRANCH USE ONLY:		
Branch/Agent/Channel Code:		
Account & Signature Verified by:	Approved by:	
(Signature over Printed Name)	(Signature over Printed Name)	
Date Received:	Time Received:	

For inquiries on your available credit limit or other details about the BDO Installment Card promos, please call the BDO Customer Contact Center at 631-8000 or Domestic Toll-Free number 1-800-10-6318000.

The BDO, BDO Unibank, and other BDO-related trademarks are owned by BDO Unibank, Inc.

Revised as of July 2019